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Particulars 1st Sem
Jul 24 to Dec 24

2nd Sem
Jan 25 to Jun 25 

3rd Sem
Jul 25 toDec 25

4th Sem
Jan 26 to Jun 26

5th Sem
Jul 26 to Dec 26

6th Sem
Jan 27 to Jun 27

7th Sem
Jul 27 to Dec 27

8th Sem
Jan 28 to Jun 28

Admission Fees

Tuition Fees

Library Fees

Uni. Regis. & Development Fee**

Student Welfare Fund

Prospectus & Identity Card

College Development Fee

Miscellaneous Fee

Caution Money (Refundable)

Total

Total Payable

B. Pharm Fee Details

20,600.00

40,900.00

2,400.00

2,500.00

1,250.00

1,500.00

12,900.00

10,000.00

5,000.00

97,050.00

0.00

40,900.00

2,400.00

0.00

1,250.00

0.00

2,300.00

0.00

0.00

46,850.00

0.00

40,900.00

2,400.00

0.00

1,250.00

0.00

2,300.00

0.00

0.00

46,850.00

0.00

40,900.00

2,400.00

0.00

1,250.00

0.00

2,300.00

0.00

0.00

46,850.00

0.00

40,900.00

2,400.00

0.00

1,250.00

0.00

2,300.00

0.00

0.00

46,850.00

0.00

40,900.00

2,400.00

0.00

1,250.00

0.00

2,300.00

0.00

0.00

46,850.00

0.00

40,900.00

2,400.00

0.00

1,250.00

0.00

2,300.00

0.00

0.00

46,850.00

0.00

40,900.00

2,400.00

0.00

1,250.00

0.00

2,300.00

0.00

0.00

46,850.00

4,25,000.00/‑ Four Lakh Twenty Five Thousand
** University Registration & Development Fees also subject to change as per notification  from MAKAUT
The Examination Fee will be paid by the students from time to time as specified by the university
Extra Rs. 8000/‑ will be paid for Dress kit
Extra Rs. 6500/‑ per month will be paid as Hostel & Mess charge
All the semester payments should be made within January/July of the coresponding year, otherwise fine will be imposed as given below꞉
Semester fee paid between 1st February/August to 15th February/August ‑ Rs.100/‑ per day
Semester fee paid between 16thFebruary/August to last day February/August ‑ Rs. 300/‑ per day
Semester fee paid between by the month of March/September ‑ Rs.500/‑ per day
Semester fee paid between by the month of April/ October ‑ Rs.2000/‑ per day 
Semester fee paid by the month of May/November before form fillup for Exam Rs. 4000/‑
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