DmbH INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

B. Pharm Fee Details

Particulars	1st Sem Jul 24 to Dec 24	2nd Sem Jan 25 to Jun 25	3rd Sem Jul 25 toDec 25	4th Sem Jan 26 to Jun 26	5th Sem Jul 26 to Dec 26	6th Sem Jan 27 to Jun 27	7th Sem Jul 27 to Dec 27	8th Sem Jan 28 to Jun 28
Admission Fees	20,600.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Tuition Fees	40,900.00	40,900.00	40,900.00	40,900.00	40,900.00	40,900.00	40,900.00	40,900.00
Library Fees	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,400.00
Uni. Regis. & Development Fee**	2,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Student Welfare Fund	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
Prospectus & Identity Card	1,500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
College Development Fee	12,900.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	2,300.00
Miscellaneous Fee	10,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Caution Money (Refundable)	5,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	97,050.00	46,850.00	46,850.00	46,850.00	46,850.00	46,850.00	46,850.00	46,850.00
Total Payable	₹ 4,25,000.00/- Four Lakh Twenty Five Thousand							

^{**} University Registration & Development Fees also subject to change as per notification from MAKAUT

The Examination Fee will be paid by the students from time to time as specified by the university

Extra Rs. 8000/- will be paid for Dress kit

Extra Rs. 6500/- per month will be paid as Hostel & Mess charge

All the semester payments should be made within January/July of the coresponding year, otherwise fine will be imposed as given below:

Semester fee paid between 1st February/August to 15th February/August - Rs.100/- per day Semester fee paid between 16thFebruary/August to last day February/August - Rs. 300/- per day

Semester fee paid between by the month of March/September - Rs.500/- per day

Semester fee paid between by the month of April/ October - Rs.2000/- per day

Semester fee paid by the month of May/November before form fillup for Exam Rs. 4000/-